
Last First Company Address City State Zip Cell Phone Office Phone Email Guest

Andresen Chris Dutko GR 80 M St., SE, Suite 130 Washington DC 20003 703-201-1351 chris.andresen@dutkogr.com

Armistead Howard Mann, Armistead & Epperson, Ltd. 119 Shockoe Slip Richmond VA 23219 804-337-3115 804-644-1200 wha@maeltd.com Lilian Katrin

Bailey Nicole Taylor King 286 County Home Road Taylorsville NC 28681 828-381-8660 828-471-1134 nicole@taylorking.com Liam Bailey

Bassett, IV Doug Vaughan-Bassett Furniture Company 300 E. Grayson Street Galax VA 24333 336-391-7760 276-236-6161 dougbassett4@gmail.com

Bassett Jeb Bassett Furniture Industries P.O. Box 626 Bassett VA 24055 276-732-8554 276-626-6280 jebassett@bassettfurniture.com Diane Bassett

Bassett Wyatt Vaughan-Bassett Furniture Company 300 E. Grayson Street Galax VA 24333 336-403-3800 273-238-2225 wpeb1000@gmail.com Bartlett Bassett

Bawek Cole Ashley Furniture Industries 464 St. Joseph Avenue Arcadia WI 54612 608-863-2370 608-863-2370 cbawek@ashleyfurniture.com

Bernstein Andy FurnitureDealer.net P.O. Box 2251 Eagan MN 55122 651-216-2530 952-345-7163 a.bernstein@furnituredealer.net

Bradshaw Mike Avalon Furniture 6900 Overmyer Drive Houston TX 77008 832-338-1475 713-747-1167 mbradshaw@avalonfurniture.com DeLaina Bradshaw

Bray John Vanguard Furniture Company 109 Simpson Street Conover NC 28614 828-320-6194 828-485-2222 jbray@vanguardfurniture.com Connie Bray

Bray Andy Vanguard Furniture Company P.O. Box 2187 Hickory NC 28601 828-234-1038 828-328-5631 abray@vanguardfurniture.com Brandon Bray

Caperton Gat Gat Creek 5270 Valley Road Berkeley Springs WV 25411 304-283-1115 304-258-2343 x115 gat@gatcreek.com Susan Caperton

Counts Andy AHFA P.O. Box HP-7 High Point NC 27261 336-884-5000 acounts@ahfa.us

Covington Tammy High Point Market Authority 164 S. Main Street, Suite 700 High Point NC 27260 336-880-8544 tammy@highpointmarket.org

Creekmuir William Pinnacle Search Partners 6000 Lake Forrest Drive NW Atlanta GA 30328 678-575-5183 678-999-8353 bcreekmuir@pinnaclesearch.com Frances Creekmuir

Cressman Nathan Magnussen Home Furnishings, Inc.

4523 Green Point Drive, Suite 

109 Greensboro NC 27410 336-255-4133 ncressman@magnussen.com

Edwards Sheila SCAD

Gulfstream Center for Design, 

3116 Montgomery Street Savannah GA 31401 912-525-6674 smatyjas@scad.edu

Flanders Jessie Lloyd Flanders Industries 3010 10th Street Menominee MI 49858 901-606-9941 jflanders@lloydflanders.com

Franklin Mark Franklin Corporation 600 Franklin Drive Houston MS 38851 662-465-6302 662-456-4286 mfranklin@franklincorp.com Mary Beth Franklin

Furiani Larry Coaster Company of America 12928 Sandoval Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 714-920-8083 714-920-8083 lfuriani@coasteramer.com Jenny Velandia

Garay

Maria 

Soledad BDI Furniture 14954 Bogle Drive Chantilly VA 20151 510-502-3354 sgaray@bdiusa.com

Graham Eric Baker Furniture 1 Baker Way Connelly Springs NC 28612 828-228-6843 egraham@bakerinteriorsgroup.com Bev Graham

Hart John Arteriors 1901 Midway Road, Suite 100 Lewisville TX 75056 214-483-7473 jhart@arteriorshome.com Mary Hart

Hicks Jack Womble Bond Dickinson (US) LLP

300 N. Greene Street, Suite 

1900 Greensboro NC 27401 336-324-1085 336-574-8050 jack.hicks@wbd-us.com Sharon Hicks

Hipple Caroline HB2 Resources 106 Oak Street High Point NC 27260 678-644-2965 chipple@hb2.biz

Hirschhaut Jackie AHFA P.O. Box HP-7 High Point NC 27261 336-881-1016 jackie@ahfa.us

Hoff Jeremy Hooker Furnishings Corporation

440 East Commonwealth 

Boulevard Martinsville VA 24112 828-221-4354 jhoff@hookerfurnishings.com Robin Hoff

Holland Laura Hickory Chair 37 Ninth Street SE Hickory NC 28602 828-234-6201 laura.holland@hickorychair.com

Hunicutt Eric SCAD  Lai Wa Hall, 622 Drayton Street Savannah GA 31401 800-869-7223 ehunnicutt@scad.edu

Johnston Joe Johnston Casuals 121 Shaver Street N. Wilkesboro NC 28659 336-467-7166 336-902-5178 jjohnston@johnstoncasuals.com Debbie Johnston

Kathwari Farooq Ethan Allen Interiors, Inc. 25 Lake Avenue Extension Danbury CT 06811 914-672-3470 203-743-8437 farooq.kathwari@ethanallen.com Farida Kathwari
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Keziah Lance Crypton, LLC

38500 Woodward Avenue, Suite 

201 Bloomfield Hills MI 48304 248-672-8663 248-432-5718 lance@crypton.com Laura Keziah

Kennedy Charles Charles Kennedy III

245 South San Gabriel 

Boulevard Pasadena CA 91107 626-390-0862 charleskennedyiii@gmail.com

Laferriere Mark Smith Leonard PLLC 4035 Premier Drive, Suite 300 High Point NC 27265 336-847-0748 336-821-1324 mlaferriere@smith-leonard.com

Leggett Mike La-Z-Boy, Inc. One La-Z-Boy Drive Monroe MI 48162 734-625-3897 mike.leggett@la-z-boy.com

Massood Eddie Massood Logistics, Inc. 537 Archdale Boulevard Archdale NC 27263 336-210-1030 336-635-4500 emassood@massoodlogistics.com

Millinor Blake Valdese Weavers 1034 13th Avenue Place, NW Hickory NC 28601 828-612-1132 828-446-2588 bmillinor@valdeseweavers.com Jennifer Millinor

O'Connor Sean Universal Furniture 2575 Penny Road High Point NC 27263 336-209-8035 336-209-8035 soconnor@universalfurniture.com

Parsons Eric Jensen Outdoor 1900 Old Williamsburg Road Sandston VA 23150 434-222-8914 eparsons@jensenoutdoor.com Diana Parsons

Perdue Bill AHFA P.O. Box HP-7 High Point NC 27261 336-881-1017 bperdue@ahfa.us Denise Perdue

Peterson Kaitlin Business of Home

200 Lexington Avenue, Suite 

415 New York NY 10016 847-704-0116 kpetersen@businessofhome.com

Philips Carl Interlude Home 25 Trefoil Drive Trumbull CT 6611 917-626-1673 carlphilips@interludehome.com

Piersall Josh Huntington House P.O.Box 6231 Hickory NC 28603 336-708-0038 joshp@huntingtonhouse.com Carmen Piersall

Reeves Alex Craftmaster Furniture 221 Craftmaster Road Hiddenite NC 28681 828-850-5000 828-485-2602 areeves@cmfurniture.com Vickie Reeves

Rojas Jesus SCAD

Deloitte Foundry, 516 Drayton 

Street Savannah GA 31401 912-398-7608 jrojas@scad.edu

Schmidt Derek Flexsteel Industries, Inc. 385 Bell Street Dubuque IA 52001 563-508-6177 563-585-8122 dschmidt@flexsteel.com Christine Schmidt

Shelton Patrick Valdese Weavers 1000 Perkins Road, SE Valdese NC 28690 828-446-6143 pshelton@valdeseweavers.com Magen Shelton

Shuford III Alex Rock House Brands 401 11th Street NW Hickory NC 28602 828-446-5865 a3@centuryfurniture.com

Simmons Bill Dutko GR 80 M St., SE, Ste. 130 Washington DC 20003 202-744-3709 bill.simmons@dutkogr.com Holly Simmons

Simpson Luke Durham Furniture 450 Lambton Street, W Durham ON, CN N0G 1R0 519-292-6355 519-369-2345 lsimpson@durhamfurniture.com

Smith Ken Smith Leonard PLLC 4035 Premier Drive, Suite 300 High Point NC 27265 336-687-4494 ksmith@smith-leonard.com

Stump Tim Stump & Company 2101 Rexford Road Charlotte NC 28211 704-905-2058 704-905-2058 tim@stumpnet.com Kim Stump

Tareen Amra ALL3D 541 19th Avenue San Francisco CA 94121 415-713-0023 amra@all4d.ai

Taylor Geoffrey SCAD

Clark Hall, 229 Martin Luther 

King Blvd. Savannah GA 31401 912-306-0020 gtaylor@scad.edu

Teague Corey Huntington House P.O. Box 6231 Hickory NC 28603 828-244-9654 corey@huntingtonhouse.com Carol Teague

Twiford Eleanor SCAD

Deloitte Foundry, 516 Drayton 

Street Savannah GA 31401 912-525-5102 etwiford@scad.edu

Turnbow Roger A|R|T Furniture

410 West English Road, Suite 

B4 High Point NC 27262 336-404-1891 336-404-1891 rturnbow@arthomefurnishings.com

Van Duyn Christine SCAD

Clark Hall, 229 Martin Luther 

King Blvd. Savannah GA 31401 312-451-1672 cvanduyn@scad.edu

Vanderminden, IV Henry Telescope Casual Furniture 82 Church Street Granville NY 12832 518-796-3104 hv4@telescopecasual.com Tia Vanderminden

Vescovacci Ricardo Lectra 1920 Watermere Lane Windermere FL 34786 321-262-1987 407-687-4758 r.vescovacci@lectra.com

Vitner Mark Piedmont Crescent Capital 1941 East 9th Street Charlotte NC 28204 704-458-4000 mark.vitner@piedmontcrescentcapital.com

Wagner Travis Ashley Furniture Industries 333 Ashley Way Advance NC 28677 608-863-5236 travwagner@ashleyfurniture.com

Wallace Paula SCAD Lai Wa Hall, 622 Drayton Street Savannah GA 31401 800-869-7223 pwallace@scad.edu

Weber Mark Southern Motion, Inc. 298 Henry Southern Drive Pontotoc MS 38863 765-426-6575 662-488-4007 mweber@southernmotion.com Brig Weber

Whittington Melinda La-Z-Boy, Inc. One La-Z-Boy Drive Monroe MI 48162 513-652-3717 melinda.whittington@la-z-boy.com Steve Whittington

Yang Steven Solvea 160 E. Tasman Drive, Suite 202 San Jose CA 95134 310-745-6065 syang@solvea.cx
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